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Somis Compensato 05/01/2017

Progettato da: Materiale: Data:

Foglio:

Progetto:

Revisione:

Numero disegno:

009

Supporto superiore

Titolo:

Dispenser carta abrasiva

1  di 1 0

Formato:

A4

A A

25

35

2
0

8
5

1
6
2

1
6
2

1
6
2

1
6
2

1
6
2

8
5

9
8
0

(
)

7Ø

90°

n3,5


